PRICELIST
PREISLISTE
01/2025
WASHI PAPERS
M . H e y w i n k e l  K G    G r a f .  F a c h h a n d e l
B i e l i t z e r  S t r .  3 7  3 3 6 9 9  B i e l e f e l d
0 5 2 1 / 1 3 6 1 9 0         i n f o @ m h k g . d e
2

Key Features/Merkmale:
• True hand made Japanese paper
• Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
• Unique textured surface
• High quality black and white and colour images
• Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
• Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
• Einzigartig strukturierte Oberfläche
• Hochwertige Schwarzweiß- und Farbbilder
µ290Thickness/Stärke:
gsm110Grammage/Grammatur:
Textured MattSurface/Oberfläche:
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN 110
©James Simmons
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE Price/Preis
2004912 GA6647102152 4027501219980 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt 81,98 €
2004913 GA6647210297 4027501219997 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt 53,58 €
2004914 GA6647329483 4027501220009 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 113,83 €
2004915 GA6647329484 4027501220016 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 136,59 €
2004916 GA6647420594 4027501220023 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt 191,43 €
2004917 GA6647660960 4027501220030 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt 172,23 €
4 5
(GTW-ES11)
ILFORD GALERIE Tesuki-Washi EchiZen Smooth 110 is true handmade Japanese Washi based fine art
paper. The Echizen area, which produces base paper, has a washi history in 1500 years. The washi is carefully

Key Features/Merkmale:
µ290Thickness/Stärke:
gsm110Grammage/Grammatur:
Smooth MattSurface/Oberfläche:
• True hand made Japanese paper
• Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
• Smooth textured surface
• High quality black and white and colour images
• Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
• Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
• Sanft strukturierte Oberfläche
• Hochwertige Schwarzweiß- und Farbbilder
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN SMOOTH 110
©James Simmons
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE Price/Preis
2004918 GA6648102152 4027501220047 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt 81,98 €
2004919 GA6648210297 4027501220054 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt 53,58 €
2004920 GA6648329483 4027501220092 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 113,83 €
2004921 GA6648329484 4027501220108 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 136,59 €
2004922 GA6648420594 4027501220115 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt 191,43 €
2004923 GA6648660960 4027501220122 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt 172,23 €
6
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN 90
ILFORD GALERIE Tesuki-Washi EchiZen 90 is true handmade Japanese Washi based fine art paper. The
Echizen area, which produces base paper, has a washi history in 1500 years. The washi is carefully produced

µ230Thickness/Stärke:
gsm90Grammage/Grammatur:
Textured MattSurface/Oberfläche:
• True hand made Japanese paper
• Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
• Unique textured surface
• High quality black and white and colour images
• Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
• Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
• Einzigartig strukturierte Oberfläche
• Hochwertige Schwarzweiß- und Farbbilder
Key Features/Merkmale:
(GTW-E9)
©James Simmons
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE Price/Preis
2004924 GA6649102152 4027501220139 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt 77,84 €
2004925 GA6649210297 4027501220146 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt 50,93 €
2004926 GA6649329483 4027501220153 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 109,34 €
2004927 GA6649329484 4027501220160 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 130,50 €
2004928 GA6649420594 4027501220177 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt 183,96 €
2004929 GA6649660960 4027501220184 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt 164,07 €
6 7
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN SMOOTH 90
ILFORD GALERIE Tesuki-Washi EchiZen Smooth 90 is true handmade Japanese Washi based fine art
paper. The Echizen area, which produces base paper, has a washi history in 1500 years. The washi is carefully

µ230Thickness/Stärke:
gsm90Grammage/Grammatur:
Smooth MattSurface/Oberfläche:
• True hand made Japanese paper
• Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
• Smooth textured surface
• High quality black and white and colour images
• Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
• Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
• Sanft strukturierte Oberfläche
• Hochwertige Schwarzweiß- und Farbbilder
Key Features/Merkmale:
(GTW-ES9)
©James Simmons
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE Price/Preis
2004930 GA6650102152 4027501220191 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt 77,84 €
2004931 GA6650210297 4027501220207 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt 50,93 €
2004932 GA6650329483 4027501220214 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 109,34 €
2004933 GA6650329484 4027501220221 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 130,50 €
2004934 GA6650420594 4027501220238 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt 183,96 €
2004935 GA6650660960 4027501220245 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt 164,07 €
8
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN WARMTONE 110
ILFORD GALERIE Tesuki-Washi EchiZen Warmtone 110 is true handmade Japanese Washi based
fine art paper. The Echizen area, which produces base paper, has a washi history in 1500 years. The washi is

µ290Thickness/Stärke:
gsm110Grammage/Grammatur:
Textured MattSurface/Oberfläche:
• True hand made Japanese paper
• Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
• Unique textured surface
• Especially suitable for monochrome photos
• Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
• Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
• Einzigartig strukturierte Oberfläche
• Besonders geeignet für monochrome Fotos
Key Features/Merkmale:
(GTW-EW11)
©James Simmons
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE Price/Preis
2004936 GA6651102152 4027501220252 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt 81,98 €
2004937 GA6651210297 4027501220269 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt 53,58 €
2004938 GA6651329483 4027501220276 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 115,66 €
2004939 GA6651329484 4027501220283 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 136,71 €
2004940 GA6651420594 4027501220290 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt 192,12 €
2004941 GA6651660960 4027501220306 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt 174,07 €
8 9
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN WARMTONE SMOOTH 110
ILFORD GALERIE Tesuki-Washi EchiZen Warmtone Smooth 110 is true handmade Japanese Washi
based fine art paper. The Echizen area, which produces base paper, has a washi history in 1500 years. The washi

µ290Thickness/Stärke:
gsm110Grammage/Grammatur:
Smooth MattSurface/Oberfläche:
• True hand made Japanese paper
• Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
• Smooth textured surface
• Especially suitable for monochrome photo
• Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
• Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
• Sanft strukturierte Oberfläche
• Besonders geeignet für monochrome Fotos
Key Features/Merkmale:
(GTW-EWS11)
©James Simmons
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE Price/Preis
2004942 GA6652102152 4027501220313 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt 81,98 €
2004943 GA6652210297 4027501220320 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt 53,58 €
2004944 GA6652329483 4027501220337 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 115,66 €
2004945 GA6652329484 4027501220344 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 136,71 €
2004946 GA6652420594 4027501220351 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt 192,12 €
2004947 GA6652660960 4027501220368 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt 174,07 €
10
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN WARMTONE 90
ILFORD GALERIE Tesuki-Washi EchiZen Warmtone 90 is true handmade Japanese Washi based fine art
paper. The Echizen area, which produces base paper, has a washi history in 1500 years. The washi is carefully

µ230Thickness/Stärke:
gsm90Grammage/Grammatur:
Textured MattSurface/Oberfläche:
• True hand made Japanese paper
• Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
• Unique textured surface
• Especially suitable for monochrome photos
• Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
• Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
• Einzigartig strukturierte Oberfläche
• Besonders geeignet für monochrome Fotos
Key Features/Merkmale:
(GTW-EW9)
©James Simmons
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE Price/Preis
2004948 GA6653102152 4027501220375 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt 77,84 €
2004949 GA6653210297 4027501220382 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt 50,93 €
2004950 GA6653329483 4027501220399 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 109,34 €
2004951 GA6653329484 4027501220405 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 130,50 €
2004952 GA6653420594 4027501220412 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt 183,96 €
2004953 GA6653660960 4027501220429 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt 164,07 €
10 11
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN WARMTONE SMOOTH 90
ILFORD GALERIE Tesuki-Washi EchiZen Warmtone Smooth 90 is true handmade Japanese Washi
based fine art paper. The Echizen area, which produces base paper, has a washi history in 1500 years. The washi

µ230Thickness/Stärke:
gsm90Grammage/Grammatur:
Smooth MattSurface/Oberfläche:
• True hand made Japanese paper
• Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
• Smooth textured surface
• Especially suitable for monochrome photo
• Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
• Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
• Sanft strukturierte Oberfläche
• Besonders geeignet für monochrome Fotos
Key Features/Merkmale:
(GTW-EWS9)
©James Simmons
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE Price/Preis
2004954 GA6654102152 4027501220436 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt 77,84 €
2004955 GA6654210297 4027501220443 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt 50,93 €
2004956 GA6654329483 4027501220450 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 109,34 €
2004957 GA6654329484 4027501220467 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 130,50 €
2004958 GA6654420594 4027501220474 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt 183,96 €
2004959 GA6654660960 4027501220481 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt 164,07 €
12
TESUKI-WASHI ECHIZEN Pearl 110
ILFORD GALERIE TESUKI-WASHI EchiZen Pearl 110 is true handmade Japanese Washi based fine art
paper, featuring a unique ‘Pearlescent’ finish. The Echizen area, where the washi base paper is produced, has a

Die Formate A1+ und A3+ sind ebenso mit Büttenrändern erhältlich.
µ290Thickness/Stärke:
gsm110Grammage/Grammatur:
Unique ‘Pealescent‘ finisSurface/Oberfläche:
• True hand made Japanese paper
• Composed of a mixture of Kozo 40% and 60% hemp fibers
• Unique ‘Pearlescent’ finish
• Especially suitable for color photo
• Echtes handgeschöpftes Japanpapier
• Mischung aus 40% Kozo und 60% Hanffasern
• Besonders geeignet für farbige Fotos
Key Features/Merkmale:
(GTW-EP11)
©Manuel Thome
GIN/GIN Item no./Artikelnr. EAN/EAN Size/Größe Unit/VE Price/Preis
2005198 GA6667102152 4027501225417 4x6" - 102mm x 152mm 50 sheets/Blatt 86,12 €
2005199 GA6667210297 4027501225424 A4 - 210mm x 297mm 10 sheets/Blatt 56,34 €
2005200 GA6667329483 4027501225431 A3+ - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 119,57 €
2005196 GA6667329484 4027501225394 A3+ deckle edge - 329mm x 483mm 10 sheets/Blatt 143,49 €
2005201 GA6667420594 4027501225448 A2 - 420mm x 594mm 10 sheets/Blatt 201,09 €
2005197 GA6667660960 4027501225400 A1+ deckle edge - 660mm x 960mm 5 sheets/Blatt 180,86 €
12 01/2025.v.1.0
M . H e y w i n k e l  K G    G r a f .  F a c h h a n d e l
B i e l i t z e r  S t r .  3 7  3 3 6 9 9  B i e l e f e l d
0 5 2 1 / 1 3 6 1 9 0         i n f o @ m h k g . d e